

**Bid Tab**  
**Pleasant Township Road Improvements**  
**5.18.2020 at 7:00 PM**

**Twp Rd 14A (Co. Rd. Y To Couty Line)**

**CONTRACT A**

Length: 9467 Feet or 1.79 Mile(s)  
 Width: 16 Feet (Approx. 16960 S.Y. including radius and driveway work)  
 Type: Chip Seal, 1997 ODOT Spec 409

Ref. #	Item	Quantity	Unit	Description	Engineer's Estimate		Ward Construction Co.		Henry W. Bergman, Inc.	
					Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	409	6785	Gal	Seal coat, bituminous material (MWS 90) applied at 0.4 gallons per square yard	\$ 2.70	\$ 18,319.50	\$ 2.50	\$ 16,962.50	\$ 2.36	\$ 16,012.60
2	409	170	C.Y.	Seal Coat, aggregate No. 8 (washed), applied and compacted at 24 lbs per square yard	\$ 30.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 5,440.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 4,760.00
3	614	1	L.S.	Maintaining Traffic	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
4	624	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
5	103.1	1	L.S.	Contract Performance & Payment Bond	\$ 299.50	\$ 299.50	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
<b>Estimate Total</b>					<b>\$ 27,819.00</b>		\$ 23,152.50		\$ 21,472.60	

**Twp Rd 15 (Co. Rd. D1 To Co. Rd. 16C)**

**CONTRACT A**

Length: 4436 Feet or 0.84 Mile(s)  
 Width: 18 Feet (Approx. 8930 S.Y. including radius and driveway work)  
 Type: Chip Seal, 1997 ODOT Spec 409

Ref. #	Item	Quantity	Unit	Description	Engineer's Estimate		Ward Construction Co.		Henry W. Bergman, Inc.	
					Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	409	3575	Gal	Seal coat, bituminous material (MWS 90) applied at 0.4 gallons per square yard	\$ 2.70	\$ 9,652.50	\$ 2.50	\$ 8,937.50	\$ 2.36	\$ 8,437.00
2	409	90	C.Y.	Seal Coat, aggregate No. 8 (washed), applied and compacted at 24 lbs per square yard	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 2,520.00
3	614	1	L.S.	Maintaining Traffic	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
4	624	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
5	103.1	1	L.S.	Contract Performance & Payment Bond	\$ 297.50	\$ 297.50	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
<b>Estimate Total</b>					<b>\$ 13,550.00</b>		\$ 12,567.50		\$ 11,657.00	

**Twp Rd D (Co Rd 15 To St. Rt. 108)**

**CONTRACT A**

Length: 5290 Feet or 1 Mile(s)  
 Width: 16 Feet (Approx. 9455 S.Y. including radius and driveway work)  
 Type: Chip Seal, 1997 ODOT Spec 409

Ref. #	Item	Quantity	Unit	Description	Engineer's Estimate		Ward Construction Co.		Henry W. Bergman, Inc.	
					Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	409	3785	Gal	Seal coat, bituminous material (MWS 90) applied at 0.4 gallons per square yard	\$ 2.70	\$ 10,219.50	\$ 2.50	\$ 9,462.50	\$ 2.36	\$ 8,932.60
2	409	95	C.Y.	Seal Coat, aggregate No. 8 (washed), applied and compacted at 24 lbs per square yard	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 3,040.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 2,660.00
3	614	1	L.S.	Maintaining Traffic	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
4	624	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
5	103.1	1	L.S.	Contract Performance & Payment Bond	\$ 299.50	\$ 299.50	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
<b>Estimate Total</b>					<b>\$ 14,269.00</b>		\$ 13,252.50		\$ 12,292.60	

**Twp. Rd. B2 (Co. Rd. 17B To Co. Rd. 17)**

**CONTRACT B**

Length: 2647 Feet or 0.5 Mile(s)  
 Width: 15 Feet (Approx. 4470 S.Y. including radius and driveway work)  
 Type: ODOT Spec 823 with 617 Berm on Each Side

Ref. #	Item	Quantity	Unit	Description	Engineer's Estimate		Ward Construction Co.		Henry W. Bergman, Inc.	
					Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	407	225	Gal	Bituminous Tack Coat applied at 0.05 gallons per square yard	\$ 2.10	\$ 472.50	\$ 2.50	\$ 562.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 675.00
2	823	187	C.Y.	Asphalt concrete surface course PG 64-22, Type 1 (823) applied, spread and compacted at the average depth of 1.5 inches	\$ 200.00	\$ 37,400.00	\$ 184.00	\$ 34,408.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 35,904.00
3	617	37	C.Y.	Stabilized crushed aggregate berm in place and compacted at the average depth of 1.5 inches	\$ 65.00	\$ 2,405.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,850.00
4	Spec.	3	EA	Formed Construction Joint (160 L.F.)	\$ 850.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 600.00
5	614	1	L.S.	Maintaining Traffic	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
6	624	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
7	103.1	1	L.S.	Contract Performance & Payment Bond	\$ 1,007.50	\$ 1,007.50	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
<b>Estimate Total</b>					<b>\$ 48,835.00</b>		\$ 41,270.50		\$ 39,829.00	

**Total Entire Bid Contract A \$ 55,638.00 \$ 48,972.50 \$ 45,422.20**

**Total Entire Bid Contract B \$ 48,835.00 \$ 41,270.50 \$ 39,829.00**